
Scan Results for Apr 15, 2007 11:21:16 AM
IP Address Name Serial Life

Count
Color
Count

Copier
Color

Copier
Mono

Print
Color

Print
Mono

Fax

192.168.0.28 SHARP MX-4501N 6503487200 155660 75412 3564 89912 38854 23330
192.168.0.54 XEROX WorkCentre 24 v 3.

1. 0 - Printer
44532

192.168.0.57 SHARP MX-2300N 6506726400 7567 5303 1247 932 4056 1332
192.168.0.67 hp LaserJet 4250 CNGXF80306 22276
192.168.0.70 Aficio 3235C K5051200062 44282 13539 1718 4231 11821 26512
192.168.0.73 hp color LaserJet 5500 JPGR003988 72933 62678
192.168.0.84 HP LaserJet 9000 Series JPBHP06939 789916
192.168.0.92 bizhub C352 2851
192.168.0.95 hp LaserJet 4250 CNBC49507K 68977
192.168.0.97 TOSHIBA e-STUDIO360CP 32R19J5 1223
192.168.0.100 Xerox WorkCentre 7665, v1

Multifunction System
VDR539470 53574 39107 17891 9823 21216 4644

192.168.0.108 bizhub C250 38687 24719 22028 10918 2691 3050
192.168.0.109 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USBB243527 209123
192.168.0.110 HP LaserJet 9000 Series JPBCP02532 304178
192.168.0.111 hp LaserJet 4250 CNBXF05965 75082
192.168.0.112 Aficio MP C2500 L3665701011 1880 516 229 462 287 902
192.168.0.122 hp LaserJet 2430 CNGKK02765 11743
192.168.0.133 Phaser 4500DT PMT285494 31538
192.168.0.160 Xerox WorkCentre Pro 275, v1

Multifunction System
UTU825804E 28224 9975 18249

192.168.0.161 bizhub C300 76793 60188 52991 9714 7197 6891
192.168.0.199 hp color LaserJet 4600 JPCKB30121 55984 38383
192.168.0.215 magicolor 3300; Release

3.0.2; CROWN 0
192.168.0.228 TOSHIBA e-STUDIO 211c GA-

1131

7237

135784

192.168.0.230 hp color LaserJet 3700 CNKBB30859 116862 92871
192.168.0.234 hp LaserJet 2430 CNGKC03231 30001
192.168.0.250 Xerox WorkCentre Pro C2128,

v1 Multifunction System
TFN687287 12252 7908 763 373 7145 3971

192.168.0.254 LD335c K5050800447 184778 68483 20971 30762 48716 76967 7362
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Compare Scan Results from Mar 15, 2007 3:14:55 PM to Apr 15, 2007 11:21:16 AM
IP Address Name Serial Total

Change
Color

Change
Mono

Change
Fax

Change
Cost Change  Merge

192.168.0.13 SHARP AR-C260P 45012013 1585 0 1585 $31.700  Match
192.168.0.19 hp LaserJet 4350 CNGXD67830 1818 1818 $90.900  Match
192.168.0.21 Xerox WorkCentre Pro 275, v1

Multifunction System
UTU827676E 1337 1337 $26.740  Match

192.168.0.23 Aficio 3260C K5951200161 4929 2438 2491 $293.620  Match
192.168.0.28 SHARP MX-4501N 6503487200 3588 2116 1472 $241.040  Match
192.168.0.35 bizhub 600 5275 5275 $105.500  Match
192.168.0.46 HP LaserJet 5 S4601LF11E4 1652 1652 $82.600  Match
192.168.0.47 bizhub PRO 920 1542 1542 $30.840  Match
192.168.0.49 Phaser 8550DP WYP039375 1958 925 1033 $30.990  Match
192.168.0.50 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USBB050003 725 725 $36.250  Match
192.168.0.54 XEROX WorkCentre 24 v 3. 1. 0 -

Printer
1585 1585 $31.700  Match

192.168.0.55 e-STUDIO45 GL00D0C9311302 2301 2301 $46.020  Match
192.168.0.57 SHARP MX-2300N 6506726400 2721 1094 1627 $141.940  Match
192.168.0.60 e-STUDIO4500c JJI610120 5144 2256 2888 $283.360  Match
192.168.0.62 bizhub 600 2413 2413 $48.260  Match
192.168.0.65 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USCC116070 1787 1787 $89.350  Match
192.168.0.67 hp LaserJet 4250 CNGXF80306 921 921 $46.050  Match
192.168.0.68 Di2010f 210 210 $4.200  Match
192.168.0.70 Aficio 3235C K5051200062 6469 4250 2219 $469.380  Match
192.168.0.73 hp color LaserJet 5500 JPGR003988 1667 837 830 $167.050  Match
192.168.0.75 Sharp AR-507/S507 650522600 1720 0 1720 $34.400  Match
192.168.0.79 TOSHIBA e-STUDIO40P 41LW880 . 1458 1458 $29.160  Match
192.168.0.81 e-STUDIO45 GL1010 7295 7295 $145.900  Match
192.168.0.82 HP LaserJet 4000 Series USEF074832 1864 1864 $93.200  Match
192.168.0.84 HP LaserJet 9000 Series JPBHP06939 2925 2925 $87.750  Match
192.168.0.89 Lexmark C534 KS0P038 2730 664 2066 $107.720  Match
192.168.0.92 bizhub C352 1459 1459 $29.180  Match
192.168.0.95 hp LaserJet 4250 CNBC49507K 1911 1911 $95.550 Match
192.168.0.97 TOSHIBA e-STUDIO360CP 32R19J5 1211 0 1211 $24.220  Match
192.168.0.100 Xerox WorkCentre 7665, v1

Multifunction System
VDR539470 3862 2060 1802 $242.040  Match

192.168.0.107 Sharp AR-337/S332 1650018X00 2662 2662 $53.240  Match
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Cost Report for Mar 15, 2007 3:14:55 PM to Apr 15, 2007 11:21:16 AM
IP Address Name Serial Mono

Count
Mono Cost Color

Count
Color Cost Total

Count
Total Cost

192.168.0.13 SHARP AR-C260P 45012013 1585 $31.700 0 $0.000 1585 $31.700
192.168.0.19 hp LaserJet 4350 CNGXD67830 1818 $90.900 $0.000 1818 $90.900
192.168.0.21 Xerox WorkCentre Pro

275, v1 Multifunction
System

UTU827676E 1337 $26.740 $0.000 1337 $26.740

192.168.0.23 Aficio 3260C K5951200161 2491 $49.820 2438 $243.800 4929 $293.620
192.168.0.28 SHARP MX-4501N 6503487200 1472 $29.440 2116 $211.600 3588 $241.040
192.168.0.35 bizhub 600 5275 $105.500 $0.000 5275 $105.500
192.168.0.46 HP LaserJet 5 S4601LF11E4 1652 $82.600 $0.000 1652 $82.600
192.168.0.47 bizhub PRO 920 1542 $30.840 $0.000 1542 $30.840
192.168.0.49 Phaser 8550DP WYP039375 1033 $30.990 925 $111.000 1958 $141.990
192.168.0.50 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USBB050003 725 $36.250 $0.000 725 $36.250
192.168.0.54 XEROX WorkCentre 24 v

3. 1. 0 - Printer
1585 $31.700 $0.000 1585 $31.700

192.168.0.55 e-STUDIO45 GL00D0C9311302 2301 $46.020 $0.000 2301 $46.020
192.168.0.57 SHARP MX-2300N 6506726400 1627 $32.540 1094 $109.400 2721 $141.940
192.168.0.60 e-STUDIO4500c JJI610120 2888 $57.760 2256 $225.600 5144 $283.360
192.168.0.62 bizhub 600 2413 $48.260 $0.000 2413 $48.260
192.168.0.65 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USCC116070 1787 $89.350 $0.000 1787 $89.350
192.168.0.67 hp LaserJet 4250 CNGXF80306 921 $46.050 $0.000 921 $46.050
192.168.0.68 Di2010f 210 $4.200 $0.000 210 $4.200
192.168.0.70 Aficio 3235C K5051200062 2219 $44.380 4250 $425.000 6469 $469.380
192.168.0.73 hp color LaserJet 5500 JPGR003988 830 $41.500 837 $125.550 1667 $167.050
192.168.0.75 Sharp AR-507/S507 650522600 1720 $34.400 0 $0.000 1720 $34.400
192.168.0.79 TOSHIBA e-STUDIO40P 41LW880 . 1458 $29.160 $0.000 1458 $29.160
192.168.0.81 e-STUDIO45 GL1010 7295 $145.900 $0.000 7295 $145.900
192.168.0.82 HP LaserJet 4000 Series USEF074832 1864 $93.200 $0.000 1864 $93.200
192.168.0.84 HP LaserJet 9000 Series JPBHP06939 2925 $87.750 $0.000 2925 $87.750
192.168.0.89 Lexmark C534 KS0P038 2066 $41.320 664 $66.400 2730 $107.720
192.168.0.92 bizhub C352 1459 $29.180 $0.000 1459 $29.180
192.168.0.95 hp LaserJet 4250 CNBC49507K 1911 $95.550 $0.000 1911 $95.550
192.168.0.97 TOSHIBA e-STUDIO360CP 32R19J5 1211 $24.220 0 $0.000 1211 $24.220
192.168.0.100 Xerox WorkCentre 7665,

v1 Multifunction System
VDR539470 1802 $36.040 2060 $206.000 3862 $242.040
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Toner Levels for Apr 15, 2007 11:21:16 AM
IP Address Name Serial Life

Count
Color
Count

Black Cyan Magenta Yellow

192.168.0.28 SHARP MX-4501N 6503487200 155660 75412 75.0 75.0 50.0 100.0
192.168.0.54 XEROX WorkCentre 24 v 3. 1. 0 -

Printer
44532 50.0 16.0 17.0 16.0

192.168.0.57 SHARP MX-2300N 6506726400 7567 5303 75.0 75.0 100.0 25.0
192.168.0.67 hp LaserJet 4250 CNGXF80306 22276 82.0
192.168.0.70 Aficio 3235C K5051200062 44282 13539 20.0 70.0 50.0 40.0
192.168.0.73 hp color LaserJet 5500 JPGR003988 72933 62678 47.0 33.0 67.0 65.0
192.168.0.84 HP LaserJet 9000 Series JPBHP06939 789916 22.0
192.168.0.92 bizhub C352 2851 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
192.168.0.95 hp LaserJet 4250 CNBC49507K 68977 89.0
192.168.0.97 TOSHIBA e-STUDIO360CP 32R19J5 1223 0 99.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
192.168.0.100 Xerox WorkCentre 7665, v1

Multifunction System
VDR539470 53574 39107 5.0 9.0 17.0 9.0

192.168.0.108 bizhub C250 38687 24719 OK OK OK OK
192.168.0.109 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USBB243527 209123 81.0
192.168.0.110 HP LaserJet 9000 Series JPBCP02532 304178 40.0
192.168.0.111 hp LaserJet 4250 CNBXF05965 75082 22.0
192.168.0.112 Aficio MP C2500 L3665701011 1880 516 90.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
192.168.0.122 hp LaserJet 2430 CNGKK02765 11743 57.0
192.168.0.133 Phaser 4500DT PMT285494 31538 23.0
192.168.0.160 Xerox WorkCentre Pro 275, v1

Multifunction System
UTU825804E 28224 32.0

192.168.0.161 bizhub C300 76793 60188 OK OK OK OK
192.168.0.199 hp color LaserJet 4600 JPCKB30121 55984 38383 73.0 79.0 80.0 59.0
192.168.0.215 magicolor 3300; Release 3.0.2;

CROWN 0
7237 OK OK OK OK

192.168.0.228 TOSHIBA e-STUDIO 211c GA-1131 135784 OK OK OK OK
192.168.0.230 hp color LaserJet 3700 CNKBB30859 116862 92871 17.0 31.0 38.0 97.0
192.168.0.234 hp LaserJet 2430 CNGKC03231 30001 39.0
192.168.0.250 Xerox WorkCentre Pro C2128, v1

Multifunction System
TFN687287 12252 7908 75.0 100.0 75.0 100.0

192.168.0.254 LD335c K5050800447 184778 68483 30.0 20.0 70.0 90.0
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Device Volumes Breakdown for Apr 15, 2007 10:21:16 AM
IP Address Vendor Name Serial Life Count

192.168.0.201 KONICA MINOLTA bizhub PRO 920 826763
192.168.0.84 HP LaserJet 9000 Series JPBHP06939 789916
192.168.0.213 HP LaserJet 8100 Series USCC027340 632152
192.168.0.47 KONICA MINOLTA bizhub PRO 920 566899
192.168.0.107 SHARP Sharp AR-337/S332 1650018X00 428391
192.168.0.75 SHARP Sharp AR-507/S507 650522600 408002
192.168.0.110 HP LaserJet 9000 Series JPBCP02532 304178
192.168.0.65 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USCC116070 246845
192.168.0.82 HP LaserJet 4000 Series USEF074832 224156
192.168.0.240 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USBC070845 220761
192.168.0.109 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USBB243527 209123
192.168.0.50 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USBB050003 196436
192.168.0.227 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USCD005746 193892
192.168.0.254 LANIER LD335c K5050800447 184778
192.168.0.23 RICOH Aficio 3260C K5951200161 182056
192.168.0.28 SHARP SHARP MX-4501N 6503487200 155660
192.168.0.46 HP LaserJet 5 S4601LF11E4 146287
192.168.0.68 KONICA MINOLTA Di2010f 144965
192.168.0.228 TOSHIBA TEC TOSHIBA e-STUDIO 211c GA-1131 135784

CORPORATION
192.168.0.230 HP color LaserJet 3700 CNKBB30859 116862
192.168.0.210 TOSHIBA e-STUDIO550 GL1020-rb 113055
192.168.0.81 TOSHIBA e-STUDIO45 GL1010 102601
192.168.0.159 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USBB183709 100003
192.168.0.22 HP color LaserJet 5500 JPGR003988 87713
192.168.0.232 LEXMARK Lexmark Optra M410 2543682 81965

INTERNATIONAL, INC.
192.168.0.161 KONICA MINOLTA bizhub C300 76793
192.168.0.111 HP LaserJet 4250 CNBXF05965 75082
192.168.0.35 KONICA MINOLTA bizhub 600 70357
192.168.0.63 HP color LaserJet 4600 JPCKB30121 69323
192.168.0.95 HP LaserJet 4250 CNBC49507K 68977
192.168.0.79 LEXMARK TOSHIBA e-STUDIO40P 41LW880 . 57921

INTERNATIONAL, INC.
192.168.0.100 XEROX WorkCentre 7665, v1 Multifunction System VDR539470 53574
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Color Volumes Breakdown for Apr 15, 2007 10:21:16 AM
IP Address Vendor Name Serial Color Count

192.168.0.230 HP color LaserJet 3700 CNKBB30859 92871
192.168.0.28 SHARP SHARP MX-4501N 6503487200 75412
192.168.0.254 LANIER LD335c K5050800447 68483
192.168.0.23 RICOH Aficio 3260C K5951200161 68267
192.168.0.22 HP color LaserJet 5500 JPGR003988 64543
192.168.0.161 KONICA MINOLTA bizhub C300 60188
192.168.0.63 HP color LaserJet 4600 JPCKB30121 40324
192.168.0.100 XEROX WorkCentre 7665, v1 Multifunction System VDR539470 39107
192.168.0.108 KONICA MINOLTA bizhub C250 24719
192.168.0.70 RICOH Aficio 3235C K5051200062 13539
192.168.0.250 XEROX WorkCentre Pro C2128, v1 Multifunction TFN687287 7908

System
192.168.0.60 TOSHIBA e-STUDIO4500c JJI610120 7569
192.168.0.57 SHARP SHARP MX-2300N 6506726400 5303
192.168.0.89 LEXMARK Lexmark C534 KS0P038 4999

INTERNATIONAL
192.168.0.49 XEROX Phaser 8550DP WYP039375 2888
192.168.0.112 RICOH Aficio MP C2500 L3665701011 516
192.168.0.97 TOSHIBA TOSHIBA e-STUDIO360CP 32R19J5 0
192.168.0.198 SHARP SHARP AR-C260P 45002404 0
192.168.0.75 SHARP Sharp AR-507/S507 650522600 0
192.168.0.13 SHARP SHARP AR-C260P 45012013 0
192.168.0.19 HP LaserJet 4350 CNGXD67830
192.168.0.21 XEROX WorkCentre Pro 275, v1 Multifunction UTU827676E

System
192.168.0.35 KONICA MINOLTA bizhub 600
192.168.0.47 KONICA MINOLTA bizhub PRO 920
192.168.0.50 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USBB050003
192.168.0.54 XEROX WorkCentre 24 v 3. 1. 0 - Printer
192.168.0.55 TOSHIBA e-STUDIO45 GL00D0C9311

302
192.168.0.46 HP LaserJet 5 S4601LF11E4
192.168.0.62 KONICA MINOLTA bizhub 600
192.168.0.65 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USCC116070
192.168.0.67 HP LaserJet 4250 CNGXF80306
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Mono Volumes Breakdown for Apr 15, 2007 10:21:16 AM
IP Address Vendor Name Serial Mono Count

192.168.0.201 KONICA MINOLTA bizhub PRO 920 826763
192.168.0.84 HP LaserJet 9000 Series JPBHP06939 789916
192.168.0.213 HP LaserJet 8100 Series USCC027340 632152
192.168.0.47 KONICA MINOLTA bizhub PRO 920 566899
192.168.0.107 SHARP Sharp AR-337/S332 1650018X00 428391
192.168.0.75 SHARP Sharp AR-507/S507 650522600 408002
192.168.0.110 HP LaserJet 9000 Series JPBCP02532 304178
192.168.0.65 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USCC116070 246845
192.168.0.82 HP LaserJet 4000 Series USEF074832 224156
192.168.0.240 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USBC070845 220761
192.168.0.109 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USBB243527 209123
192.168.0.50 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USBB050003 196436
192.168.0.227 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USCD005746 193892
192.168.0.254 LANIER LD335c K5050800447 116295
192.168.0.23 RICOH Aficio 3260C K5951200161 113789
192.168.0.28 SHARP SHARP MX-4501N 6503487200 80248
192.168.0.46 HP LaserJet 5 S4601LF11E4 146287
192.168.0.68 KONICA MINOLTA Di2010f 144965
192.168.0.228 TOSHIBA TEC TOSHIBA e-STUDIO 211c GA-1131 135784

CORPORATION
192.168.0.230 HP color LaserJet 3700 CNKBB30859 23991
192.168.0.210 TOSHIBA e-STUDIO550 GL1020-rb 113055
192.168.0.81 TOSHIBA e-STUDIO45 GL1010 102601
192.168.0.159 HP LaserJet 4050 Series USBB183709 100003
192.168.0.22 HP color LaserJet 5500 JPGR003988 23170
192.168.0.232 LEXMARK Lexmark Optra M410 2543682 81965

INTERNATIONAL, INC.
192.168.0.161 KONICA MINOLTA bizhub C300 16605
192.168.0.111 HP LaserJet 4250 CNBXF05965 75082
192.168.0.35 KONICA MINOLTA bizhub 600 70357
192.168.0.63 HP color LaserJet 4600 JPCKB30121 28999
192.168.0.95 HP LaserJet 4250 CNBC49507K 68977
192.168.0.79 LEXMARK TOSHIBA e-STUDIO40P 41LW880 . 57921

INTERNATIONAL, INC.
192.168.0.100 XEROX WorkCentre 7665, v1 Multifunction System VDR539470 14467
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Top Ten Printers for Mar 15, 2007 3:14:55 PM to Apr 15, 2007 11:21:16 AM 
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